
F NAME L NAME CITY STATE Horse TIME $ WON
4 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 18.875 1.00$        
1 Steelyn Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 19.514 1.00$        
2 Bode Conrad Madrid IA Hickory 29.926 1.00$        
3 Karsyn Young Ackley IA Jack 35.840 1.00$        

1.00$        

1/4/20 JACKPOT JUNKIE PEE WEE 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
56 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.544 1d-1 206.00$      
29 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA JP Runaway Jet 14.681 1d-2 172.00$      
60 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.701 1d-3 137.00$      
70 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 14.719 1d-4 103.00$      
35 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 14.776 1d-5 69.00$         
77 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.867
59 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.939

3 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.957
19 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.958
54 Jen Conrad Madrid IA Astreakin Flashdee 14.973
26 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Life’s lil perks 14.974
80 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Moons Memories 14.984
41 Amy Petersen Dewitt IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.101 2d-1 177.00$      
62 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.106 2d-2 147.00$      
38 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corona 15.108 2d-3 118.00$      

6 Jayden Muench Ogden IA Heza Kings Delight 15.127 2d-4 88.00$         
76 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Tivios Frost Jet 15.134 2d-5 59.00$         
16 Tina Selsor Garden Grove IA Snyper 15.155
75 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.217
14 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.227
58 Lauren Buss Belmont WI RB Fame Is Felon 15.234
32 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.244
72 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.281
43 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist 15.295
11 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.296
37 Rebecca Thompson Lake City IA Dashing Frenchman 15.345
24 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Mr. Gusty 15.362

8 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.412
42 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto 15.443
55 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.490
39 Amber Swan Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Cat 15.505
25 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 15.513
65 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My blue regard 15.534
45 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchman’s Scooter 15.549 3d-1 118.00$      
66 Tori Jacobs Madrid IA HE'S TRIPLE TOUGH 15.598 3d-2 98.00$         
28 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.657 3d-3 78.00$         
81 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 15.681 3d-4 59.00$         
52 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 15.695 3d-5 39.00$         

4 Alex Jacobs Madrid IA HOT EASYROLLINBOUNTY 15.741
17 Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 15.902
34 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.949

Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 1/4/20



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 1/4/20

40 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Finally a Frenchman 15.967
86 Savannah Kamp Orchard IA Sweetie 16.023
64 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.032

1 Angela Sump Clarinda IA The Classy Bartender 16.048 4d-1 88.00$         
7 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Sharp Dude 16.068 4d-2 74.00$         

31 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn Iowa PYC Ima Epic Leader 16.180 4d-3 59.00$         
50 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 16.332 4d-4 44.00$         
33 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 16.442 4d-5 29.00$         
74 Heidi Thoe Goodhue IA Invest On A Impulse 16.477
18 Melissa Austin Creston Iowa Apache 16.660
36 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Reds Fast Cash 16.686
10 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Firing On All Seven 16.705
46 Jacee Wren Knoxville IA Pistol 16.961
30 Tori Jacobs Madrid IA SENORITA MONEY TRAIN 17.484
21 Heather Funte Osage IA Freckals 18.719
47 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Radar 27.070

2 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Stop The Truck 99.999
12 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French Blondie 99.999

9 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 914.496
49 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 914.760
61 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchman’s Dashnista 915.112
23 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy 915.204
63 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA High Brow Amy 915.412
13 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Sonny 915.554
78 Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Famous Bully Brown 915.598
44 Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 915.674
71 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 916.046
48 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 917.245
51 Camarie Widmer Deep River IA Chicado Cash Leader 999.990
53 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Alis Freedom Girl 999.990
69 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Im On It 999.990

22 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar scr
1,962.00$   



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ WON
Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.701 1D-1 77.00$             
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.867 1D-2 46.00$             
Emilie Evana Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy2 15.223 1D-3 31.00$             
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.244
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.657
Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.943 2d-1 46.00$             
Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 16.002 2d-2 28.00$             
Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.032 2d-3 18.00$             
Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.394
Karaline Rankin Iowa falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 16.752 3d-1 31.00$             
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.215 3d-2 18.00$             
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 17.530 3d-3 12.00$             
Maddi Mausehund Mitchell IA Carmella 19.774
Kylee Kruse St Ansgar IA Chunky 25.543
Briella McDonald Scranton IA Radar 27.070
Emilie Evans Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy 915.204
Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 915.674
Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Famous Bully Brown 916.180

307.00$           
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 1/4/20 | Youth 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $WON
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.544 1d-1 71.00$          
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.957 1d-2 42.00$          
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.106 1d-3 28.00$          
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.281
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.490
Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 15.902 2d-1 42.00$          
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.949 2d-2 25.00$          
Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchman’s Scooter 16.023 2d-3 17.00$          
Savannah Kamp Orchard IA Sweetie 16.023
Jacee Wren Knoxville IA Pistol 16.961 3d-1 33.00$          
Melissa Austin Creston Iow Apache 17.650 3d-2 22.00$          
Riley Schmitt Holland IA High Brows Buckaroo 99.999
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 914.496
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 914.760
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchman’s Dashnista 915.112
Angela Sump Clarinda IA The Classy Bartender 916.069
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French Blondie 928.400

280.00$        

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 1/4/20 | ADULT 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ WON
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 15.695 1D-1 64.00$          
Caleb Moody Mount A IowPYC Ima Epic Leader 16.180
Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 16.332
Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 16.442

#N/A
#N/A

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 1/4/20 | FUTURITY 2D



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
2 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 23.443 1d-1 83.00$            
4 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 24.550 1d-2 62.00$            
1 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 24.592

13 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 25.110
7 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Finally a Frenchman 25.616 2d-1 42.00$            
6 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 26.022 2d-2 21.00$            
3 Karaline Rankin Iowa falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 29.146
5 Kim ChesmoreIndependence IA SR Royal Kochie 999.999
8 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 999.999
9 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 999.999

10 Maddi MausehunMitchell IA Carmella 999.999
11 Briella McDonaldScranton IA Radar 999.999
12 Amber Swan Powersville MOBreezes Dandy Cat 999.999
14 Savannah Kamp Orchard IA Sweetie 999.999

Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar SCR
208.00$          

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 1/4/20 | OPEN POLES



F NAME L NAME CITY ST Horse TIME $ WON
1 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 18.909 11.00$                   
6 Steelyn Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 19.390 6.00$                     
2 Karsyn Young Ackley IA Jack 23.797 4.00$                     
5 Bryndle Sveen Whalan MN Magic 29.740 1.00$                     
4 Bode Conrad Madrid IA Hickory 939.616 1.00$                     
3 Brooklyn Garcia LaPorte City IA Dixie 944.722 1.00$                     

24.00$                   

1/5/20 JACKPOT JUNKIE PEE WEE



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
59 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.478 1d-1 254.00$      
50 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 14.607 1d-2 190.00$      
4 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.627 1d-3 127.00$      
73 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.636 1d-4 63.00$        
40 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 14.719
21 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.763
72 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA JP Runaway Jet 14.786
6 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.788
27 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.854
62 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.856
10 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Mr. Gusty 14.868
41 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Sonny 14.941
35 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.968
54 Jayden Muench Ogden IA Heza Kings Delight 14.999 2d-1 217.00$      
70 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My blue regard 15.005 2d-2 163.00$      
29 Jen Conrad Madrid IA Astreakin Flashdee 15.010 2d-3 109.00$      
28 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.038 2d-4 54.00$        
69 Amber Swan Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Cat 15.059
32 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Life’s lil perks 15.069
8 Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 15.082
36 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 15.132
15 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.148
48 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.161
11 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchman’s Scooter 15.175
17 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy 15.175
58 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto 15.175
47 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Moons Memories 15.208
42 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Tivios Frost Jet 15.248
13 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.287
55 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.298
60 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.366
44 Alex Jacobs Madrid IA HOT EASYROLLINBOUNTY 15.419
39 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle 15.461
71 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 15.543 3d-1 145.00$      
33 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.598 3d-2 109.00$      
14 Amy Petersen Dewitt IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.634 3d-3 72.00$        
23 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 15.667 3d-4 36.00$        
38 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.676
66 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 15.703
20 RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.716
56 Angela Sump Clarinda IA The Classy Bartender 15.873
31 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Bogger 15.926

Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 1/5/2020



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 1/5/2020

52 Denise Burnett Rudd IA Longshotlover 15.934
2 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Sharp Dude 15.961
46 Heidi Thoe Goodhue IA Invest On A Impulse 16.204 4d-1 109.00$      
74 Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 16.242 4d-2 82.00$        
65 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist 16.273 4d-3 54.00$        
25 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.353 4d-4 27.00$        
18 Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 16.407
68 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a Cheap Date 16.442
9 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA PYC Ima Epic Leader 16.497
67 Brittany Hahn Greene IA Rail 16.755
37 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero 16.948
1 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Firing On All Seven 18.903
51 Tori Jacobs Madrid IA SENORITA MONEY TRAIN 18.958
7 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Stop The Truck 914.411
3 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 914.569
24 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 915.092
53 Tina Selsor Garden Grove IA Snyper 915.465
43 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 915.590
45 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular Bug 915.676
26 Tori Jacobs Madrid IA HE'S TRIPLE TOUGH 915.885
64 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 916.153
19 Melissa Austin Creston IA Apache 916.192
22 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 999.999
57 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Radar 999.999

1,811.00$   



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $WON
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.636 1d-1 67.00$        
Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.763 1d-2 40.00$        
Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 15.082 1d-3 27.00$        

Emilie Evana Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy2 15.113
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.161
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Kat 15.262
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.366
Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.598
Karaline Rankin Iowa falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 15.676 2d-1 40.00$        
Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.732 2d-2 24.00$        
Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.074 2d-3 16.00$        

Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 16.991 3d-1 32.00$        
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 17.572 3d-2 21.00$        
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular Bug 915.676
Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Famous Bully Brown 916.014
Briella McDonald Scranton IA Radar 999.999

#N/A 267.00$      
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday, 1/5/20 | Youth 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.478 1d-1 77.00$     
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 14.607 1d-2 50.00$     
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.627 1d-3 36.00$     
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.788
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.854
Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchman’s Scooter 15.175
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.298
RaeLynne Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.716 2d-1 50.00$     
Angela Sump Clarinda IA The Classy Bartender 15.873 2d-2 33.00$     
Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 16.242 2d-3 25.00$     
Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 16.407
Tina Selsor Garden GroveIA Snyper 915.155
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a Cheap Date 915.555
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 915.590
Melissa Austin Creston Iow Apache 916.192
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Bogger 918.148

271.00$  

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 1/5/20 | ADULT 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ WON
Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 15.543 1d-1 48.00$             
Caleb Moody Mount AuburnIA PYC Ima Epic Leader 18.656
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 888.888

#N/A
#N/A

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 1/5/20 | FUTURITY 2D
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